
LV-Schiessen 2007

23.06.2007

Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

D.18 Selbstladeflinte 2

Gesamt
Philippsburg

Einzelwertung

1
2

3
4

5
6

Schuster
Meyer

Bähr
Strassner

Grabert
Faulhaber

Ralf
Ralf

Detlef
Jochen

Ralf
Thomas

31569
27667

35364
33384

33945
37471

Einzelmitglied
SLG Welzheimer Wald

SLG Reihen
SLG Welzheimer Wald

SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Reihen

4,09
3,52

5,70
8,54

25,00
3,75

2,41
5,03

6,20
14,63

2,87
25,00

3,21
4,71

4,91
11,10

25,00
11,08

25,00
3,37

14,99
10,20

3,12
25,00

9,71
11,60

16,81
29,84

30,99
39,83


